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Anlage
Hohenberger Ring 10, 51103 Kdln
G 01727036885 hallo@tc-viktoria.de

Sportwart/in

Petrovic, Anastasja
T 015750424689 anastasja.petrovic@gmail.com
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Damen 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Anastasja Petrovic

m 015750424689; anastasja.petrovic@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Spannagel, Birke
Pethig, Katharina
Gabel, Isabelle
Godderz, Nadia
Sievernich, Sandra
Petrovic, Anastasja
Rucker, Sandra
Blesa Cuenca, Ana
Klein, Melina

Nicolai, Anna
Limbach, Stefanie
Hanrath, Leah
Weinhausen, Susanne
Weinhausen, Stephanie
Biissis, Katharina
Demirbag, Ceren
Roder, Leonie

Berg, Laura
Bernhard, Dorothée
Siileymanova, Nargiz
Werker, Verena
Fuentes, Nora
Figura, Kristina
Grund, Birgit
Buchholz, Laura
Klein, Jeannette
Koster, Magdalena
Hofling, Julia

Herbst, Laura
Hackenbroch, Kathrin
Kurtis, Melisa

ID-Nr.

28502219
29001237
29100126
20658064
29554972
29758975
28603024
29556857
29304591
20300158
28500521
20663350
28905441
28502263
28803793
20664023
29350054
29254398
29453979
20465479
28752715
28953749
29355666
28502594
29455246
29005676
29255020
28953494
29355629
29606205
29753455

LK

LK15,8
LK15,9
LK15,9
LK17,4
LK17,4
LK17,6
LK18,1
LK18,1
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK20,1
LK21,1
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,2
LK24,4

DR

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Name (Nat.)
Rausch, Claire
Furdek, Julia
Chitas, Marie
Hemmerich, Laura
Olusoga, Davina
Gao, Lana
Nijmeijer, Anna
Hellinghausen, Julia
Heier, Nina
Brinkmann, Svenja

Thanasidou, Susannika (GRE N)

Thoms, Lisa
Wendt, Victoria
Bestgen, Saskia
Kiss, Finnja
Ahrens, Sabrina
Schnitzerling, Lilian
Binder, Lisa
Hofbauer, Eva
Fuchs, Patricia
Heseler, Sophie
Combé, Sarina
Werner, Lara
Blasberg, Alina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
29452765 LK24,5
29557163 LK24,5
28892311 LK24,6
28752299 LK24,7
20258065 LK24,8
29053832 LK24,8
29404114 LK24,8
29658100 LK24,8
20357174 LK24,8
29658099 LK24,8
20457971 LK24,8
20354673 LK24,8
29607719 LK24,8
28891920 LK25,0
20465490 LK25,0
28953513 LK25,0
29355400 LK25,0
29902637 LK25,0
28892133 LK25,0
29658518 LK25,0
29455951 LK25,0
29355356 LK25,0
29658322 LK25,0
29355879 LK25,0

g GENERALI



